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7/ &7/ 171/ B

ICF Promotion

Gara 2

Prove Cronometrate 2
Qualifying started at 11:09:27

Grobnik 4,168 Km
30.6.2013. 11:30.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(23) Ugo GRILLO
1 1:43.422 +4.556 11:40:11.844
2 1:42.299 +3.433 11:41:54.143
3 1:39.839 +0.973 11:43:33.982
4 1:38.866 11:45:12.848
(55) Ante BOZIC
1 1:40.861 +0.553 11:34:59.121
2 1:40.308 11:36:39.429
3 1:45.058 +4.750 11:38:24.487
4 1:42.390 +2.082 11:40:06.877
5 1:40.998 +0.690 11:41:47.875
6 1:40.472 +0.164 11:43:28.347
(111) Filippo OLDANI
1 1:45.698 +4.808 11:42:18.031
2 1:41.769 +0.879 11:43:59.800
3 1:41.735 +0.845 11:45:41.535
4 18:18.838  +16:37.948 12:04:00.373
5 1:40.890 12:05:41.263
(31) Guido MARINONI
1 1:42.642 +1.496 11:37:14.127
2 4:44.680 +3:03.534 11:41:58.807
3 1:41.930 +0.784 11:43:40.737
4 1:41.146 11:45:21.883
5 1:43.317 +2.171 11:47:05.200
6 1:43.605 +2.459 11:48:48.805
7 1:47.396 +6.250 11:50:36.201
(5) Valentino GALLO
1 1:46.809 +5.526 11:36:36.710
2 1:45.212 +3.929 11:38:21.922
3 1:43.400 +2.117 11:40:05.322
4 9:56.799 +8:15.516 11:50:02.121
5 1:42.322 +1.039 11:51:44.443
6 1:41.816 +0.533 11:53:26.259
7 1:41.283 11:55:07.542
(51) Massimo MASCARELLA
1 1:45.832 +4.503 11:36:36.358
2 1:49.073 +7.744 11:38:25.431
3 1:46.293 +4.964 11:40:11.724
4 6:11.048 +4:29.719 11:46:22.772
5 1:44.291 +2.962 11:48:07.063
6 1:41.329 11:49:48.392
7 1:50.655 +9.326 11:51:39.047
8 1:47.370 +6.041 11:53:26.417
(19) John PROCI
1 1:43.249 +1.782 11:36:55.625
2 1:44.488 +3.021 11:38:40.113
3 11:14.547 +9:33.080 11:49:54.660
4 1:41.878 +0.411 11:51:36.538
5 1:41.467 11:53:18.005
6 4:47.206 +3:05.739 11:58:05.211
7 1:41.641 +0.174 11:59:46.852
(315) Alessandro TRENTIN
1 1:45.974 +2.848 11:44:33.498
2 1:46.682 +3.556 11:46:20.180
3 1:44.002 +0.876 11:48:04.182
4 1:43.818 +0.692 11:49:48.000
5 1:43.126 11:51:31.126

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(0) Davide DUO
1 1:47.796 +4.156 11:15:45.948
2 1:45.953 +2.313 11:17:31.901
3 20:52.291  +19:08.651 11:38:24.192
4 1:44.610 +0.970 11:40:08.802
5 1:45.207 +1.567 11:41:54.009
6 1:43.893 +0.253 11:43:37.902
7 1:43.640 11:45:21.542
8 12:58.773  +11:15.133 11:58:20.315
9 1:43.786 +0.146 12:00:04.101
(175) Pietro PAPPALARDO
1 1:53.046 +9.217 11:11:59.762
2 1:52.858 +9.029 11:13:52.620
3 1:55.378 +11.549 11:15:47.998
4 22:36.791  +20:52.962 11:38:24.789
5 1:46.574 +2.745 11:40:11.363
6 1:46.095 +2.266 11:41:57.458
7 1:46.168 +2.339 11:43:43.626
8 1:46.398 +2.569 11:45:30.024
9 1:44.983 +1.154 11:47:15.007
10 1:43.829 11:48:58.836
(5.) Renato PERSICO
1 1:46.531 11:39:34.179
2 1:46.913 +0.382 11:41:21.092
3 22:44.139  +20:57.608 12:04:05.231
4 1:53.369 +6.838 12:05:58.600
(58) Marco NORIS
1 2:04.197 +14.072 11:12:49.569
2 2:02.988 +12.863 11:14:52,557
3 7:24.375 +5:34.250 11:22:16.932
4 1:57.376 +7.251 11:24:14.308
5 1:50.554 +0.429 11:26:04.862
6 1:50.125 11:27:54.987
(53) Renzo MOROTTI
1 1:55.706 +1.284 11:40:43.818
2 1:54.422 11:42:38.240
3 1:55.147 +0.725 11:44:33.387
(112) Ermes MANTOAN
1 2:01.473 +3.239 11:36:25.622
2 1:58.470 +0.236 11:38:24.092
3 1:59.444 +1.210 11:40:23.536
4 1:59.184 +0.950 11:42:22.720
5 1:59.098 +0.864 11:44:21.818
6 1:58.234 11:46:20.052
7 9:22.770 +7:24.536 11:55:42.822
8 2:00.307 +2.073 11:57:43.129

Diff Time of Day

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director
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